L220000774425

(I	Requestor's Name)	
	Address)	<u> </u>
,	,	
(<i>i</i>	Address)	
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(,	onyronatorziph hone wy	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	Business Entity Name)	
(-	Submited Links, Marrier	
([Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
	33711134633 31	
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	-
	J	
	<u>.</u>	





300382405343

92/24/22--01001--011 **250.00

2022 FEB 23 PM 12: 54

(022 FEB 23 PH 4: 52

CÓRPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, _____

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666, Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	PIC	K UP:	2/23	DANNY				
	CERTIFIED COPY		<u></u>					
XX	PHOTOCOPY CUS							
XX	FILING	LLC						
_	801 SE 19 TH STREET,	LLC JMENT #)					-	
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)				··········	<u>.</u>	
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCL	IMENT #)	<u>-</u>				·	
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)		<u> </u>		-		
_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)						- <u>-</u> -

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations
CHDH	801 SE 19th Street, LLC
SUBJI	Name of Limited Liability Company
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Emilia R. Akridge
•	Name of Person
	Crown Holdings Group, LLC
•	Firm/Company
	4828 Ashford Dunwoody Road, Suite 200
	Address
	Atlanta, GA 30338
	City/State and Zip Code eakridge@crownhgroup.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
. For furth	er information concerning this matter, please call:
	Emilia R. Akridge 770 391-1233
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:
≡ \$125	.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing Section DivisionDivision of CorporationsThe Centre of TallahasseeP.O. Box 63272415 N. Marroy Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	. 11 to			
The name of the Limited Lial	onity Company is:			
801 SE 19th Stree	u II.C			
	ontain the words "Limite	d Liability Compan	v, "L.L.C" or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree				
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Add	lress:
4828 Ashford Dur	woody Road, Suite 200	48	28 Ashford Dunwoody Ro	oad. Suite 200
Atlanta, GA 3033	8		lanta, GA 30338	
				
The name and the Florida stre	et address of the register	red agent are;		
	Mann Wolf Plyler I			
		Name		
		ark Blvd., Suite B-		
	Florida street addre	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	
	Sunrise	FL_	33351	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registere place designated in this certifical further agree to comply with the am familiar with and accept the	tle, I hereby accept the ap provisions of all statutes obligations of my position	pointment as registe relating to the prope	red agent and agree to act er and complete performan t as provided for in Chapte.	in this capacity. I
	Kegi			2022 SEC: JAL
		(CONTINUED))	2022 FEB 23 PH 12: 54 SECTALLAHASSEE, FL

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	SLN Investment Partners, LLC 4828 Ashford Dunwoody Road, Suite 200 Atlanta, GA 30338
MGR	Moshe Manoah 4828 Ashford Dunwoody Road, Suite 200 Atlanta, GA 30338
<u>AR</u>	Emilia R. Akridge 4828 Ashford Dunwoody Road. Suite 200 Atlanta, GA 30338
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
an effective date is listed, the date must be date date date date of filing.)	to date of filing: 02/22/2022 (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed ment of State's records.
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	a member or an authorized representative of a member. xecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Emilia R. Akridge
Typed or printed name of signce